
Enjoy a $10 Featured Item
Every Day for 10 Days!

Monday, September 8 

MEDITERRANEAN 
CHOPPED SALAD

Wednesday, September 10

CAVIAR & TOTS

Friday, September 12

NEW ENGLAND 
CLAM CHOWDER

Sunday, September 14 

LAMB SKEWERS

Tuesday, September 16 

CRISPY CALAMARI

Tuesday, September 9

THE GRILL
MARTINI

Thursday, September 11

SOMETHING BLUE

Saturday, September 13

THE GRILL
PUNCH

Monday, September 15

RUM ME OVER

Wednesday, September 17

SOUR PUSS

YEARS YEARS 
OFOF

CELEBRATINGCELEBRATING


